. +44 20 8123 2220
Market Publishers info@marketpublishers.com

Global and China Aluminium Rolled Products Market
Research by Company, Type & Application 2013-2025

https://marketpublishers.com/r/GF6383846D7CEN.html
Date: October 2019

Pages: 108

Price: US$ 2,000.00 (Single User License)

ID: GF6383846D7CEN

SUMMARY

Market Segment as follows:

By Type

1050

3003

3103

5005

5052

5454

5754

5182

5083

Others

Global and China Aluminium Rolled Products Market Research by Company, Type & Application 2013-2025


https://marketpublishers.com/report/chemicals_petrochemicals/global-n-china-aluminium-rolled-products-market-research-by-company-type-application-2013-2025.html

. +44 20 8123 2220
Market Publishers info@marketpublishers.com

By Application
Doors

Heat Exchanger
Chassis
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By Company
Norsk Hydro
Aleris Corporation
Hulamin
Constellium
Hindalco Industries
AMAG rolling

Alcoa Inc.
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Gulf Aluminium Rolling Mill Company (GARMCO)
Impol Aluminum Corp.

JW Aluminum

Kaiser Aluminum

NALCO

China Honggiao Group

Bharat Aluminium

Laminazione Sottile

Jindal Aluminium Limited

The main contents of the report including:

Section 1:

Product definition, type and application, global and China market overview;
Section 2:

Global and China Market competition by company;

Section 3:

Global and China sales revenue, volume and price by type;

Section 4:

Global and China sales revenue, volume and price by application;

Section 5:

China export and import;

Section 6:

Company information, business overview, sales data and product specifications;
Section 7:

Industry chain and raw materials;

Section 8:

SWOT and Porter's Five Forces;

Section 9:

Conclusion.
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